
 

 

Company Name: Linical Co., Ltd. 

Representative: Kazuhiro Hatano 

President & CEO 

(TSE code: 2183) 

 

April 12, 2024 

 

Notice Concerning a Revision of the Results Forecast  
 

Linical Co., Ltd. (the Company) hereby informs that the Company has revised its consolidated 

results forecast for the fiscal year ending March 2024 (April 1, 2023 to March 31, 2024), which 

was announced on Feb 14, 2024, as follows. 

 

Details 

 

1. Revision of the consolidated results forecast for the fiscal year ending March 2024 

 (April 1, 2023 - March 31, 2024)  

(Unit: million yen) 

 Sales Operating 
profit 

Ordinary 
profit 

Net profit 
attributable 
to owners of 
the parent 

Net profit per 
share 

Previously announced 
forecast (A) 11,900 340 330 0 0.00 yen 

Revised forecast (B) 12,280 717 794 307 13.59 yen 

Change (B-A) 380 377 464 307  

Change (%) 3.2 110.9 140.6 -  

(Reference) Results 
for the previous fiscal 
year (Fiscal year 
ended March 2023) 

12,516 1,256 1,283 1,004 44.47 yen 

 

2. Reason for the revision 

The Company has revised the full-year consolidated results forecast announced on Feb 14, 

2024 as above for the following reasons. 

 

In the fourth quarter, sales and profits are expected to exceed previous forecasts as several 

projects in the United States moved ahead of schedule and several change orders were agreed 

in the United States, Europe and Asia. 



2 

 

In non-operating income, foreign exchange gains are expected to increase due to the yen's 

depreciation. 

For the above reasons, we expect full-year consolidated net sales of 12.28 billion yen, 

operating profit of 717 million yen, ordinary profit of 794 million yen and net profit 

attributable to owners of the parent of 307 million yen.  

 

(Note) The above forecast is based on information that the company has obtained at the present 

time and certain assumptions judged to be reasonable. Actual results may differ greatly from the 

forecast due to various factors.  

 

End 

 


